2024 ﬁ 2024

Rally Idrija.

Idrija, Slovemja, 9.-10. november 2024

PROGRAMME WITH SS SCHEDULE

17t RALLY IDRIJA 2024
Idrija, Slovenia, 9" — 10" November 2024

The event counts for:
FIA CEZ Rally Championship
Rally Championship of the Republic Slovenia
AS SLO Rally Cups
AS SLO Rally Cups for Historic cars
Yugo cup 2024

Friday 8" November 2024

18:00

21:00

Opening of parking “Kajzer” Idrija (for trailers and vehicles until
opening service cone)
Opening the service park, parking area Barbara

Saturday 9" November 2024

07:00 — 14:00
13:30
14:50
15:00
17:00

Reconnaissance, According to appendix

Publication of start list; Sportity

Official start of the rally; TCO

SS IDRIJA

Presentation of drivers and co-drivers, Town Square, Idrija

Sunday 10" November 2024

08:00
08:49
09:23
09:56
11:46
12:20
12:53
14:42
15:16
15:55

Re-start of the rally; Parc ferme, Primary School Idrija

SS ZADLOG |

SS JELICNI VRH |

SS CEKOVNIK |

SS ZADLOG Il

SS JELICNI VRH II

SS CEKOVNIK II

SS ZADLOG 1l

SS JELICNI VRH 1lI

Finish of the rally and prize giving; Mestni trg (Town Square 1)



