

PROGRAMME WITH SS SCHEDULE 17th RALLY IDRIJA 2024

Idrija, Slovenia, 9th – 10th November 2024

The event counts for:

FIA CEZ Rally Championship
Rally Championship of the Republic Slovenia
AŠ SLO Rally Cups
AŠ SLO Rally Cups for Historic cars
Yugo cup 2024

Friday 8th November 2024

18:00	Opening of parking "Kajzer" Idrija (for trailers and vehicles until
	opening service cone)
21:00	Opening the service park, parking area Barbara

Saturday 9th November 2024

07:00 - 14:00	Reconnaissance, According to appendix II
13:30	Publication of start list; Sportity
14:50	Official start of the rally; TC0
15:00	SS IDRIJA
17:00	Presentation of drivers and co-drivers, Town Square, Idrija

Sunday 10th November 2024

08:00	Re-start of the rally; Parc ferme, Primary School Idrija
08:49	SS ZADLOG I
09:23	SS JELIČNI VRH I
09:56	SS ČEKOVNIK I
11:46	SS ZADLOG II
12:20	SS JELIČNI VRH II
12:53	SS ČEKOVNIK II
14:42	SS ZADLOG III
15:16	SS JELIČNI VRH III
15:55	Finish of the rally and prize giving; Mestni trg (Town Square 1)